
ASSESSMENT CERTIFICATE

M Rose-King & E Rose-King T/A Bounty Pest Control & Environmental ServicesThis is to certify that:

SSIP Approved
108 Ellingham Industrial Estate, Ellingham Way, Ashford, Kent, TN23 6LZ

Pest Control Services

5

57808-12028

24/07/2024
24/07/2024
24/07/2025

24/07/2024

This certificate confirms the following company has been undergone an inspection of documentation
against the SSIP Core Critieria.

Scope:
Address:
Trade:

Number of Personnel:

CQMS Safety Scheme Registration Number:

Inspection Date:
Approval Date:
Expiry Date:

Certificate Issued Date:

Kerry Howe, for CQMS Ltd

CQMS Safety Scheme
The Clock | 12-13 Westgate | Grantham | Lincolnshire | NG31 6LT

01476 594410 | www.cqms-ltd.com | safety-scheme@cqms-ltd.com


